LED Festoons
ORDER CODE  DESCRIPTION IP RATING CCT BULB
ICL-FSTN-24V-VINTAGE-ST64 VINTAGE HANGING FESTOONS ST64 IP65 WW ST64 (140MM)
ICL-FSTN-24V-VINTAGE-A60 VINTAGE HANGING FESTOONS A60 IP65 WW A60   (105MM)
ICL-FSTN-24V-VINTAGE-S14 VINTAGE HANGING FESTOONS S14 IP65 WW S14     (75MM)
ICL-FSTN-24V-VINTAGE-EXT-B-5M 5M EXTENTION POWER LEAD
Watts per bulb: 2W (wired in parallel)
IP Rating: IP65
Voltage: Transformer plug output 24V DC
CCT: WW